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our dealership so please stop in today!
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	 HWY    to  .. HWY	 MILEAGE	 Total_	 Notes		
	 62E.................. 2nd St.	 2.2	 2.2
	 2nd St.............. 12	 1.1 	 3.3 
	 12E.................. 23S	 29.1	 32.4
	 23S.................. 16E	 38.1 	 70.5 
	 16E.................. 7S	 47.4 	 117.9_ 	
	 7S.................... 16E	 13 	 130.9
	 16E.................. 377N	 26 	 156.9 
	 377N............... 74E	 11.4 	 168.3
	 74E.................. 65S	 6.5	 174.8
	 65S.................. 27E	 5.5 	 180.3
	 27E.................. 14E	 10.9	 191.2_ 	
	 14E.................. 87S	 23.9	 215.1
	 87S.................. 66E	 10.2	 225.3_ 	
	 66E.................. 9N	 .2	 225.5_ 	
	 9N ................... 5N*	 5.9	 231.4_
	 ............................. *5N - at 3way split,  Go Straight on 5N	
	 5N................... 178W	 44	 275.4
	 178W.............. 412W	 27	 302.4
	 412W.............. 14N	 6.5	 308.9
	 14N................. 65S	 49	 357.9
	 65S.................. 62W	 13.5	 371.4
	 62W(Hudson Rd).Dealership	 72	 443.4_

Pig Trail H-D
Dealership 

OUTDOOR ACTIVITIES and POINTS OF INTEREST
	 #1:	 Withrow Springs State Park - hiking
	 #2:	 Ozark National Forest Recreation - hiking, some hunting
	 #3:	 National Forest - camping and hiking
	 #4:	 Blanchard Springs Cavern
	 #5:	 Trout Fishing Resort (south of Norfolk Lake)
	 #6:	 Bull Shoals Resort - fishing, camping, boating
	 #7: 	Eureka Springs - lodging, fishing, shopping, boating

www.pigtrailhd.com

BIKE BROKE DOWN?
Call for bike pickup from the

“PIG-UP TRUCK”
PIG TRAIL HARLEY-DAVIDSON

9am-7pm call toll free 1-877-633-9797
7pm-9am call 479.966.4869

KEY:
Food

Fuel Stop

Outdoor Activities

Points of Interest

#1PigTrailH-D

#2 #3

#4

#6 #5
#7

443.4 MILES • HELMET REQUIRED
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